
City of Goleta ‐ New Zoning Ordinance Project
City Council Hearing Public Comment (February 18, 2020)

Comment No. Name Affiliation Email Date of Comment
1 Joshua Ellis M. Special Brewing Company josh@mspecialbrewco.com 10/28/19

2 Steven Amerikaner
Brownstein Hyatt Farber 
Schreck samerikaner@bhfs.com 10/29/19

3 Lorcan Drew Carey Watermark Investors  drew@watermarkcap.com 10/31/19
4 Lindy Carlson  lcswede81@gmail.com 10/31/19
5 Lindsey Bolton lindsey@allgoodproducts.com 10/31/19
6 Jesse Bickley bickley.jesse@gmail.com 10/31/19
7 Bob Crocco  robert.crocco@gmail.com 10/31/19
8 Susan Shields  shields3033@netscape.net 10/31/19
9 Lydia Deems lydiamdeems@gmail.com 10/31/19
10 Karen Dorfman vintageartifactsca@cox.net 10/31/19
11 Anne Diamond annescottdiamond@gmail.com 10/31/19
12 Bill Woodbridge bill.woodbridge@verizon.net 10/31/19
13 Kristie Klose kristieklose@gmail.com 10/31/19
14 Monique Sonoquie sonoquie@hotmail.com 10/31/19
15 Rachel Couch  Coastal Conservancy  10/31/19

16
Tim Cooley and Ruth 
Hellier ruthandtim6000@gmail.com 10/31/19

17 Steven Amerikaner
Brownstein Hyatt Farber 
Schreck samerikaner@bhfs.com 11/1/19

18 Tara Messing et al.  Environmental Defense Center  tmessing@environmentaldefensecenter.org 11/1/19

19 Michelle Graham
Children's Resource & Referral 
of Santa Barbara County  11/1/19

20 Cecilia Brown brownknight1@cox.net 11/4/19
21 Barbara Massey  masseybarb@aol.com 11/4/19
22 Cecilia Brown brownknight1@cox.net 11/4/19



23 Tara Messing Environmental Defense Center  tmessing@environmentaldefensecenter.org 11/4/19
24 Jean Zeibak zeibak@icloud.com 11/2/19

25 Eileen Monahan
Creative Early Care and 
Education Solutions eileen@eileenmonahanconsulting.com 11/4/19

26 Steve Ferry Santa Barbara Audubon Society  sjferry@cox.net 11/2/19

27 Taundra Pitchford 
Early Care and Education Child 
Care Planning Council  tpichford@sbceo.org 11/4/19

28 Thea Howard thea03@gmail.com 11/3/19
29 Vince Semonsen vsemonsen@earthlink.net 11/4/19

30 Annette Muse

University of California, Santa 
Barbara Early Childhood Care 
and Education Services annette.muse@sa.ucsb.edu 11/4/19

31 Erica Ronchietto The Learningden Preschool emagik5@aol.com 11/4/19
32 Franky Viveros Isla Vista Youth Projects  frankyv@ivyp.org 11/4/19
33 Pancho Gomez pancho@allgoodproducts.com 11/4/19
34 Vic and Inge Cox vic.coxfreelance@gmail.com 11/4/19

35
Vijaya 
Jammalamadaka

League of Women Voters of 
Santa Barbara  vjinsb@gmail.com 11/4/19

36 Kimberly Schizas Wynmark 11/5/19
37 Charles Kimbell Allen & Kimbell 11/5/19
38 Todd Amspoker Price, Postel, & Parma 11/5/19
39 Ginger Andersen  Stantec  Ginger.Andersen@stantec.com 11/8/19
40 Will Holmes  will_holmes@cate.org 11/21/19
41 Karen Dorfman vintageartifactsca@cox.net 11/21/19
42 Jesse Bickley bickley.jesse@gmail.com 11/21/19
43 Jennifer Hone mrpoohcat@gmail.com 11/21/19
44 Leon Juskalian drbig@me.com 11/21/19
45 Robin Birney  robinbbirney@gmail.com 11/22/19
46 Jim Little Jim.Little@patagonia.com 11/22/19

47
Leigh Readey & Linda 
Krop  leighreadey@gmail.com,  lkrop@cox.net 11/25/19



48 Darren Carter Darren.Carter@patagonia.com 11/24/19
49 Andrew Bermant abermant@me.com 11/22/19

50

Leigh Readey, Linda 
Krop,  Melissa Bower, 
& Brian

leighreadey@gmail.com,  lkrop@cox.net, m‐
bower@earthlink.net, bearnewt@gmail.com 11/26/19

51 Troy White
TW Land Planning and 
Development twhite@twlandplan.com   11/26/19

52 Barbara Carey California Coastal Commission Barbara.Carey@coastal.ca.gov 11/26/19
53 Tara Messing Environmental Defense Center  tmessing@environmentaldefensecenter.org 11/27/19
54 George Relles 11/12/19
55 Herseld Mikaelian herseld@aol.com 12/1/19
56 Barbara Massey  masseybarb@aol.com 12/1/19
57 Cecilia Brown brownknight1@cox.net 12/2/19
58 Kitty Bednar kitnjon@aol.com 12/2/19
59 Ken Alker ken@impulse.net 12/2/19
60 April Reid aprilreid@live.com   12/2/19
61 Natalie Blackwelder natalie_blackwelder@yahoo.com  12/3/19
62 Fermina Murray ferminamurray@gmail.com  12/3/19
63 Todd Amspoker Price, Postel, & Parma LLP 12/3/19
64 April Reid aprilreid@live.com   12/8/19

65
Cecilia Brown & 
George Relles brownknight1@cox.net 12/12/19

66 Troy White 
TW Land Planning and 
Development twhite@twlandplan.com   12/12/19

67 Herseld Mikaelian herseld@aol.com 12/16/19
68 Cecilia Brown 12/16/19

69
Robert & Bonnie 
Moore bjgmoore@gmail.com 12/16/19

70 Troy White
TW Land Planning and 
Development twhite@twlandplan.com   12/17/19

71 Brian Boisky boisky7@cox.net  12/18/19

72 Ben Calo
Hanson Aggregates Mid‐Pacific 
Inc. Ben.Calo@LehighHanson.com 1/3/20



73 Connie Cornwell conniecornwell@hotmail.com 1/14/20
74 Kathy Wolfe kwolfe9@cox.net 1/15/20

75 Steven Amerikaner
Brownstein Hyatt Farber 
Schreck samerikaner@bhfs.com 1/17/20

76 Ben Calo
Hanson Aggregates Mid‐Pacific 
Inc. Ben.Calo@LehighHanson.com 1/17/20

77
Nadir Dagli and Gulcin 
Dagli dagli@ucsb.edu 1/20/20

78 Keith Douglas keithaarondouglas@gmail.com 1/21/20
79 Will Russ SB Rock Gym  surf0116@gmail.com 1/27/20
80 Treva Yang trevayang@gmail.com 2/2/20

81 Steven Amerikaner
Brownstein Hyatt Farber 
Schreck samerikaner@bhfs.com 2/10/20

82 Erik Talkin
Foodbank of Santa Barbara 
County CWanek@foodbanksbc.org 2/13/2020

83 Barbara Massey  masseybarb@aol.com 2/16/2020
84 Cecilia Brown brownknight1@cox.net 2/17/2020
85 Treva Yang trevayang@gmail.com 2/13/2020
86 Tim Cook tand38ths@hotmail.com 2/14/2020
87 Justin Dorn justindorn@gmail.com 2/14/2020


